
 

 

 

 

 

          

     SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY 
(An Institute of National Importance under Govt.of India) 

Thiruvananthapuram - 695 011,Kerala, India 
   Phone-(91)0471-2524536 / 136  - 2443152 

Email-msoffice@sctimst.ac.in, oms_medicine_purchase@sctimst.ac.in 

 
OMS-I/ 26/M.P/SCTIMST/2017              Date:25.09.2017 

 

TENDER NOTICE-PURCHASE OF MEDICINES –TWO BID (TECHNICAL/COMMERCIAL) 

 
Sealed Tenders are invited from Drug Manufacturers / Authorised Agents for the 

supply of medicines for the use of the Hospital attached to the Institute for the year 2017 -
2018. 

 
The tender documents can be downloaded from the following website on the key 

dates given below. 
 

Documents website 
Tender documents, Hospital Drug Formulary, Technical Bid1 & 
2, Declaration and Instruction.  

www.sctimst.ac.in 
& 

http://eprocure.gov.in Technical Bid 3(a), 3(b) & Commercial bid (Excel Format) 

 

Tender stage Start date and time Closing date and time 
Downloading  of tender 
documents 

25.09.2017  - 3.00 pm 19.10.2017 – 2.00 pm 

Bid  submission (Technical and 
commercial bid) 

25.09.2017 – 4.00 pm 19.10.2017 – 3.00 pm 

 

EMD Rs.25000/- 

 

The EMD is to be remitted by way of Demand Draft in favour of the Director 
SCTIMST, payable at Trivandrum. Tenders not accompanied by EMD of Rs 25,000/- 
(Twenty Five Thousand only) in the form of Demand Draft will be rejected.  

 
 Detailed Technical bid & Commercial bid should be in two separate sealed 

envelopes super scribed as “Technical Bid” and “Commercial Bid”.  These two 
envelopes should then be enclosed in a large sealed envelope super scribed as                
OMS -I/26/M.P/SCTIMST/2017 “Tender for Medicine Purchase, 2017-18” addressed 
to The Director, SCTIMST, Medical College PO, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala - 695 
011 with the tenderer’s address recorded on the envelop.  

 
Late tenders will be rejected. The Director of the Institute reserves the right to 

accept or reject all or any tender at his/her sole discretion without assigning any reason. 
 

             Sd/-  
      DIRECTOR 


